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INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
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SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

- -

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"

560-530 MB/s

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Ezcool

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat

12,00 USD

17,50 USD

20,00 USD

32,00 USD

32,37 USD

32,50 USD

58,62 USD

60,75 USD

66,25 USD

120,75

usb

16,25 USD

20,63 USD



480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
535/445MBs SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26
3500/2500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Intenso

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Intenso

29,37 USD

32,50 USD

35,00 USD

37,50 USD

61,25 USD

121,25
usb



